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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 UNAIS UMMER UMMER KUTTY 
(FTHR)

458/4 , KOMATH, 
VALLIKKAD, 

CHORODE, 
MUTTUNGAL, 

673106, VADAKARA

  

2 10/01/2026 HADIYA HARRIS HARRIS M A (FTHR) 25/92/A29, ESSAAR 
CITY HEIGHTS, 

VADAKARA, EDODI, 
673101, VADAKARA

  

3 10/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA MUHAMMAD 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

MAMMU MANZIL 
NEAR GOVT 

HOSPITAL, NUT 
STREET POST, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
NUT STREET, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

4 10/01/2026 SEJEER V K SIDDIQUE K P (FTHR) KHADEEJAS 
PARAMBATH, 

KOROTH ROAD, 
AZHIYUR, KOROTH 

ROAD, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 DIYA PRABEESH K RITHIK V V (HSBN) VARAYANTE 
VALAPPIL, Kuriyadi, 
CHORODE, chorode, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

6 10/01/2026 SANA S MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR 
THUNDI 

PARAMBATH (FTHR)

THUNDI 
PARAMBATH, NEAR 

ARTS COLLEGE 
KURIKKILAD, 

CHORODE, 
KURIKKILAD, 

673104, VATAKARA

  

7 10/01/2026 SREESHNA  S R SANTHOSH KUMAR 
M P (FTHR)

THAZHE THAROTH 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

PAZHANKAVU, 
VADAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

8 10/01/2026 ANASWARA N DEVADASAN (FTHR) NALLORE, PUTHAN 
THERU, CHORODE, 

KURIKKILAD, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

9 10/01/2026 Shanif P Naseer P (FTHR) Muttunga Valappil, 
Purankara, Vatakara, 

Vatakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara

  

10 10/01/2026 LAJILA SAJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PANEEMMAL, 
VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA, 673103, 
VADAKARA

  

11 10/01/2026 THEERTHA 
JAYAPRAKASH 

JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

SIVASREE, 
MUKKALI, AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

12 10/01/2026 JAMSHEED V M MAMMOOTTY M 
(FTHR)

RASLAS 
VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

13 10/01/2026 FIJANA SHERIN MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NADEEM VILLA, 
ANDIKKAMBANI, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

14 10/01/2026 SUNILA  U M PRADEEP KUMAR 
KARINATT (HSBN)

SOPANAM, AZHIYUR 
CHUNGAM, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

15 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMAL K K 

NOUFAL K V (FTHR) MAITHANI 
PARAMBATH, 

AZHIYUR, 
KOROTHROAD, 
KOROTHROAD, 

673309, VADAKARA

  

16 10/01/2026 SHAHANA FATHIMA 
P V 

AKBAR (FTHR) POKKAR VALAPPIL, 
AZHITHALA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

17 10/01/2026 SREEJITHA NEEJITH T V (HSBN) NEETHALAYAM, 
NEAR PUTHAN 

THERU GANAPATHI 
TEMPLE, CHORODE, 

KURIKKILAD, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

18 10/01/2026 RASHIDA V K SHANAVAS (HSBN) MATHATH, 
CHORODE EAST, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE EAST, 

673106, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

19 10/01/2026 MISNA FATHIMA GAFOOR N P (FTHR) FATHIMAS, 
NELLIYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
VATAKARA, 

MEPPAYIL, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

20 10/01/2026 MARVA P P ABDULLA P M (FTHR) MARWA KEYIS, 
CUSTOMS ROAD, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

21 10/01/2026 NAHALA SHAHEEM 
O M

MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM ONTHATH 

(FTHR)

SHAHEEM MANZIL 
MUKKATT THAZHA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

ONCHIYAM, 
ORKATTERI P O, 

ORKATTERI, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  

22 10/01/2026 EBNU SHIRAZ K T NOUSHAD H A 
(FTHR)

JASMINE, KAITHAL 
THAYYIL, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

23 10/01/2026 Veda Anoop Puzhakkal Anoop Kumar (FTHR) Puzhakkal, Purankara, 
Vatakara, Vatakara 

Beach, 673103, Vatakara

  

24 10/01/2026 Shameena Hassan (FTHR) Nafeesas, Elephand 
Road, Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 

673309, Vatakara

  

25 10/01/2026 JAFAR E KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

8/411, MADATHIL, 
KURIKKILAD, 
VADAKARA, 

KURIKKILAD, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

26 10/01/2026 nafeesa hassan kutty (HSBN) shadow, purankara, 
vadakara, vadakara 

beach, 673103, vadakara

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

27 10/01/2026 SABI S N SAROJINI  K K 
(MTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
KAITHOKKUNNUMMAL, 

ONCHIAM, 
KANNOOKKARA, 

673102, VATAKARA

  

28 10/01/2026 MUHAMED 
EBRAHIM 

FAZAL AHMED P K V 
(FTHR)

KARAPPAIL HOUSE, 
CHOODIKOTTA, 

AZHIYOOR, 
AZHIYOOR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

29 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN P

SADHIK P (FTHR) 3/322 PULINHOLI, 
ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  

30 10/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA T M ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

THEKKE MANHOLI, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

VATAKARA, 
PUDUPPANAM POST, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

31 10/01/2026 SHIBIN SUBAIR C K ZUBAIR K V (FTHR) SHADOW, 
PURANKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

32 10/01/2026 RAHMATH Azeez (HSBN) KIZHAKKE 
THUVATTUKANDI, 

MUKKALI, AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VADAKARA

  

33 10/01/2026 Saliha Farha N P Hamsa Neelipilakandy 
(FTHR)

Neelipilakandy, 
Vatakara, Vatakara, 

Vatakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

34 10/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHRA NIZAR (FTHR) THANAL 
PUTHUKUDI 

THAZHA, 
MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE, 
ONCHIYAM, 

MADAPPALLY 
COLLEGE, 673102, 

VADAKARA

  

35 10/01/2026 NAHALA M JASMINE (MTHR) PONPULARI, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKAARA

  

36 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN P 

NISAR K (FTHR) 14/175 
PADINJARAYIL, 
BEACH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VATAKARA

  

37 10/01/2026 ANAVADYA T H  SHINITH KUMAR T 
H  (FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
PAZHANKAVU, 

VADAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

38 10/01/2026 RAJEENA P P THAJUDHEEN (HSBN) PARADAIS, 
KALLAMALA, 

AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VADAKARA

  

39 10/01/2026 SUKANYA K ABHILASH (FTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, ERAMALA, 

ORKATTERI P O, 
ORKATTERI, 673501, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

40 10/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K K NISAR (FTHR) 14/175 
PADINHARAYIL, 

BEACH ROAD, 
AZHIYUR, 

CHOMBALA, 673308, 
VADAKARA

  

41 10/01/2026 RIDIK KUMAR P R REENA  A (MTHR) SREEDEEPAM 
KUNDAMKUZHIYIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

42 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
B H  

ASSAINAR (FTHR) BAITHUNNOOR, 
MAYYANNUR, 

VILLIYAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

43 10/01/2026 SHARBINA P JABIR K (HSBN) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 

CHORODE, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

44 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIZAM 
K P

NAHEEMA  K (MTHR) AL FAJAR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

45 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHAN  C

HARIS (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KELUBAZAR, 
ONCHIYAM, 

MADAPPALLI 
COLLEGE, 673102, 

VADAKARA

  

46 10/01/2026 JAWAD H NASEEMA (MTHR) rayarothth thazha, 
Puthuppanam, 
Natakkuthazha, 

Puthuppanam, 673105, 
VATAJARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

47 10/01/2026 FATHIMA K T K NASEEDA P M 
(MTHR)

KOMMANOTH, 
ORKKATTERI, 
ORKKATTERI, 
ORKKATTERI, 

673501, VATAKARA

  

48 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NAZAL 
V K 

NASEER V K (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL, 
SIDHA SAMAJAM 

POST, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 

SIDHA SMAJAM 
POST, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

49 10/01/2026 Saboora Muhammed Unni 
(HSBN)

Kaithal Thayyil, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara

  

50 10/01/2026 RASHA P ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RAWAS, 
KOYILANDY 
VALAPPIL, 

VADAKARA BEACH  
P O, VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

51 10/01/2026 Sahil Basheer (FTHR) Rayaroth, Madappally 
College, Onchiyam, 
Madappally College, 

673102, Vadakara

  

52 10/01/2026 saliha mariyam ALI SAGEER 
BADANERY (FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPPANAM, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 

PUDUPPANAM, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

53 10/01/2026 HAFIZ MUHAMMED 
A 

KUNHAMMAD R 
(FTHR)

AL FAJAR, 
PUTHOOR, 

VADAKARA, 
PUTHOOR, 673104, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

54 10/01/2026 ASHFAK T BASHEER T (FTHR) SALIHAS, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, KOROTH 

ROAD, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

55 10/01/2026 RIHANA RIYAS RIYAS (FTHR) THAZHE 
KULANGARATH, 

KURINHALIYODE, 
ERAMALA, 

KURINHALIYODE, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

56 10/01/2026 JAMSEENA NASEER (FTHR) VENNAPPALICHI 
MEETHAL LAKSHAM 

VEEDU, 
RAYARANGOTH, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 673102, 

VADAKARA

  

57 10/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI SATHEESHAN  
KUNIYIL (HSBN)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
MEPPAYIL, 

VATAKARA, 
MEPPAYIL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

58 10/01/2026 RENJU R Ramachandran (FTHR) Ponnarmbath, Koroth 
Road, Azhiyur, 

Korothroad, 673309, 
Vatakara

  

59 10/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA LATHEEF  THAMARA 
KULATHIL (FTHR)

7/112 THAMARA 
KULATHIL, 

ORKKATTERI, 
ERAMALA, 

ORKKATTERI, 
673501, VADAKARA

  

60 10/01/2026 Muhammed Unni Siddique (FTHR) Kaithal Thayyil, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

61 10/01/2026 ALEENA FATHIMATH 
RUFAIDA (MTHR)

DARUNUJOOM, 
PUNCHIRIMIL, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 673106, 

VADAKARA

  

62 10/01/2026 Aneena  sherbin M T K ramshid  r p (HSBN) Maniyoth thazha 
kuniyil, vadakara, 

chorode, kurikkilad, 
673104, vadakara

  

63 10/01/2026 ABOOBACKER MUHAMMED (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, ICE 

ROAD ,VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH 

P O, VADAKARA 
BEACH, 673103, 

VADAKARA

  

64 10/01/2026 SALEENA RIYAS (HSBN) CRZ18 
KADAPPURATH 

VAYALIL, 
CHORODE, 

VATAKARA, 
CHORODE, 673106, 

VATAKARA

  

65 10/01/2026 Geetha Ponnarambath Ramachandran (HSBN) Ponnarambath, Koroth 
Road, Azhiyur, 

Korothroad, 673309, 
Vatakara

  

66 10/01/2026 RIFA NAZRIN K P SIDHKH  K P (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

67 10/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
KADERKANDY

YOOSAF 
KADERKANDY 

(FTHR)

34/206 C SAFAS, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

68 10/01/2026 Noufid P V Muhammed Unni 
(FTHR)

Kaithal Thayyil, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara

  

69 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL RASEENA (MTHR) 328, VATAKARA, 
VATAKARA, 

VATAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VATAKARA

  

70 10/01/2026 FARSANA M RASHID (HSBN) MATHATH, 
CHORODE EAST, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE EAST, 

673106, VADAKARA

  

71 10/01/2026 UNNIMAYA RAJEEV 
NAIR 

RAJEEV 
RAMACHANDRAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

ESSAR CITY QUEEN 
FLAT 3D, 

NARAYANA 
NAGARAM, 
VATAKARA, 

VADAKARA, 673101, 
VATAKARA

  

72 10/01/2026 ISMAIL MEETHALE 
KAKKATTIL

ALI (FTHR) KALLILOTH, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

73 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
M C

IQBAL (FTHR) DARUL KHAIR, 
MUKACHERI 

BHAGAM, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

74 10/01/2026 K V SABIRA MUHAMMED (FTHR) NOORMAHAL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

75 10/01/2026 AYSHATH FOUSIYA 
A

RAMEES  C H (HSBN) NOOR E ZAHRA, 
KALLAMALA 

SARAMBI, AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VATAKARA

  

76 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KAREEM K P 

KAREEM T  (FTHR) 12/487 A MEETHALE 
MALAYIL, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
ERAMALA, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
673542, VATAKARA

  

77 10/01/2026 Muhammed Minhaj Rubeena (MTHR) Chathoth, Chombala, 
Azhiyur, Chombala, 

673308, vadakara

  

78 10/01/2026 NITHILA SANIL 
KUMAR 

SANIL KUMAR  M K 
(HSBN)

7/1 KOOTHAPPALLY 
RAMANILAYAM, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

ORKKATTERI, 
673501, VADAKARA

  

79 10/01/2026 RAMEES C H UMMER (FTHR) NOOR E ZAHRA, 
KALLAMALA 

SARAMBI, AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VATAKARA

  

80 10/01/2026 PARVANA R PRASAN M K PRASANNA 
KUMAR (FTHR)

LAXMI, VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA, 673101, 
VADAKARA

  

81 10/01/2026 P Amritha Prasanth P Prasanth (FTHR) Valappil House, 
Vaidyarkuni , 

Andicompany, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

82 10/01/2026 HASEENA N K ABDUL MUJEEB 
(HSBN)

VARERIRAMATH, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, 
KOROTHROAD, 

673309, VATAKARA

  

83 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES R

RAFEEQ P M (FTHR) VILANGIL 
THAZHAKUNI, 

CHORODE EAST, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE EAST, 
673106, VATAKARA

  

84 10/01/2026 ANUGRAH B BYJU P P (FTHR) PADIKKAL 
PARAMBATH, 
VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA, 673101, 
VADAKARA

  

85 10/01/2026 JEENA C K MANOJ KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

13/156 PARAMBATH, 
MUKKALI, AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VATAKARA

  

86 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
MOOSANTE 
VALAPPIL

AHMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
MEETHAL, 

MADAPPALI, 
ONCHIANM, 

KANNUKARA, 
673102, VADAKARA

  

87 10/01/2026 ANANYA S NAIR Reshmi R (MTHR) Sreepadmam, 
Chendamangalam, 
Chorode, Chorode, 
673106, Vadakara

  

88 10/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA RAHEESA P (MTHR) 18/466 THERKKUDI 
MEETHAL, 

NELLACHERI, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA 

POST, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

673308, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

89 10/01/2026 SHYNI KRISHNA DAS 
(HSBN)

CHAKKAMBATH, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

90 10/01/2026 Safa Fathima Sabeer T P SABEER (FTHR) THANNEER 
PANTHAL, 
MEPPAYIL, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
MEPPAYIL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

91 10/01/2026 FATHIMATHI 
LUMNA 

NUSRATH (MTHR) Vydyaravida Muttunga 
Valappil, Avikkal 

Beach, VATAKARA, 
Vadakara Beach, 
673103, Vadakara

  

92 10/01/2026 Nafiya Fathima C H Nishad (FTHR) 231 B, Nellacheri, 
Eramala, Onchiyam, 

673308, Vatakara

  

93 10/01/2026 RIYA HAREENDRAN HAREENDRAN 
(FTHR)

232, THAIVECHA 
PARAMBATH, 

ERAMALA, 
ONCHIYAM, 673308, 

VADAKARA

  

94 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUHSIN 

MUNEER V P (FTHR) Valipparambath, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 

Onchiyam, 673308, 
Vatakara

  

95 10/01/2026 ABHINAV SATHYAN 
C 

SATHYAN C (FTHR) 194/C CHALLAYIL 
HOUSE, PAKKAYIL, 

VATAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VATAKARA

  

96 10/01/2026 Ananya S Nair Reshmi R (MTHR) Sreepadmam, 
Chennamangalam, 
Chorode, Chorode, 
673106, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

97 10/01/2026 JUKTHA RAJENDRAN ASHIK ASOK S 
(HSBN)

Jubith Villa House, 
Madappally College, 
Vatakara, Madappally 

College, 673102, 
Vatakara

  

98 10/01/2026 ANSEERA C K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NADEEM VILLA, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

99 10/01/2026 Shamna Sherin A K Rashid P K (HSBN) Shamseeras, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

100 10/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA J JAYARAJAN K P  
(FTHR)

161 RAJA BHAVAN, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

101 10/01/2026 Varada R Babu PP (FTHR) 492, Rayaroth, Chorode, 
Chorode East, 673106, 

Vadakara

  

102 10/01/2026 Anugrah K K Lakshmanan K K 
(FTHR)

Kozhikkalathil, 
Puduppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puduppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

103 10/01/2026 Rashdan Abdul Gafoor  Abdul Gafoor  
Theruvath  (FTHR)

Theruvath, Eramala, 
Eramala, Eramala, 
673501, Vadakara

  

104 10/01/2026 shadiya naser p t naseer u (FTHR) uruniintavida, 
purangara, vadakara, 

vadakara beach, 673103, 
vadakara

  



Jan 11, 2026, 12:52 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


